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IBC BUILDING CODE SUMMARY

CODE SECTION

REQUIREMENTS

PROPOSED DESIGN

CODE IBC 2013, OSSC 2011 ED

OCCUPANCY F1/8B F1/B

CONSTRUCTION TYPE Il B, BASEMENT SPRINKLERED TYPE Il B, BASEMENT SPRINKLERED
SEISMIC ZONE 3, CATEGORY "D"

HGT. ALLOWABLE:
PORTLAND ZONING

65'-0"

45'-0"

ZONING COMPLIANCE
INFORMATION

NO EXTERIOR BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS UNDER THIS PERMIT

BASIC FLOOR AREA
ALLOWABLE TABLE 503

TOTAL EXISTING AREA

F-1. 24,885 SF , B: 2,765 SF 21,650 SF

F-1. 24,840, B: 2,760

OCCUPANCY SEPARATION
0SSC TABLE 508.4

NON-SEPARATED USES

NON-SEPARATED USES

IBC TABLE 601

FIRE RESISTIVE
REQUIREMENTS FOR
CONSTRUCTION ELEMENTS

STRUCTURAL FRAME 0-HR
EXT. BEARING WALLS (SEE TABLE 602) 2-HR
INT. BEARING WALLS 0-HR
EXT. NON-BEARING WALLS & PARTITIONS - SEE TABLE 602

INT. NON-BEARING WALLS & PARTITIONS OHR
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION WITH BEAMS & JOISTS 0-HR
ROOF CONSTRUCTION WITH BEAMS & JOISTS 0-HR

FIRE RESISTANCE PER TABLE
602

FIRE RESISTANCE RATING REQUIREMENTS BASED ON SEPARATION DISTANCE FOR 1A CONSTRUCTION TYPES

DISTANCE GROUP F-1

GROUP B

< 5SFT 2-HR RATING REQ.

1-HR RATING REQ.

> 5FT & <10FT 1-HR RATING REQ.

1-HR RATING REQ.

> 10FT & <30FT 1-HR RATING REQ.

1-HR RATING REQ.

>30FT 0-HR RATING REQ. 0-HR RATING REQ.

SHAFT ENCLOSURES IBC 2-HR

707.4

STAIR WIDTH LL-INCH MIN. PER 1009.1, EXCEPT WHERE SERVING <50 OCCUPANTS, THEN 36 IN. MIN.

LOCATION 800 SE 10TH AVE.

LEGAL

LAND USE CASE FILE#

NEIGHBORHOOD BUCKMAN

PDOT STREET PERMIT TBD

FOUNDATION PERMIT TBD
No. Issue: Date:
1 PERMIT SET 02/10/2014
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YALE UNION

800 SE 10TH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OR 97214

COVER SHEET




LEGEND AREAS GENERAL NOTES

GROSS FLOOR AREA:
2 HR g,IA\STTk?ggE';gV%OLMII\\A/I(A))T 40 GROUND ELOOR 13,825 SF A. Accessory pses Are Calculated Wit_h.Th(_a Load Fa(_:tor Of The
1 HR DISTANCE SECOND FLOOR 13 835 SF Largest Adjacent Occupancy Classification For This Floor
’ B. Gross Floor Area (GFA) Does Not Include Shafts
EGRESS OCCUPANTS @ BASEMENT (UNOCCUPIED) 9,520 SF C. Some Records For Current Building Uses Are Not Available
COMMON PATH PRIMARY EXIT D. All Exit Signs, Egre§s & Emerlgency Lig.hting Per Deferred .ElectricaIlSubmittaI
OF TRAVEL EMERGENCY EXIT F-1 OCCUPANCY (100SF/OCC) 24,885 SF 249 OCCS / SF E gsge;grsspcice'gﬁs%ﬁ iior;BFgfsg Bii'gs” Deferred Submittal Requirements
OCCUPANTS / RM LIGHTING 8 OCCUPANCY (100SF/OCC) 2,765 SF 28 OCCS /5F G. Provide and Maintain 1 ft. Candle Lighting/SF Minimum Along Path Of Egress
MEN TOTAL OCCUPIED FLOOR AREA: 27,650 SF 277 TOTAL OCCS : . :
*Note: "Total Floor Circulation" Calculations Do Not Include Shafts And Are Calculated
ROOM IDENTIFICATION | 123g33f ‘ With The Load Factor Of The Largest Assumed Occupancy Classification For This Floor
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GENERAL NOTES:

LEGEND:

COLD WATER SUPPLY

HOT WATER SUPPLY

OUT OF SERVICE
(DISCONNECTED LINE)
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A0.02


casper
Rectangle


17'-6"

50°
17-9"

100°
14'-9"

7

L'-3"

7

)

14-2"

50°
6'-5"

I
7

& &

710"

7

55"

7

ORO

S0l

®

188'-3"

48'-5" 12'-2" 11'-10" 15'-10" 15 14 14 14 14 14 15'

I | PATH 1: 195" | PATH 2: 149" i

AREA OF WORK ; i
UNDER THIS PERMIT PRODUCTION
R I N I - I 02y e S
4800 sf
- |
O
[Te]

=II ------------------ Tl%ﬂ IIHIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII!IIIIIIIIIIIIIII AERRRRNRnRn NN nnEnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnInInnInIII
= | | | N |
- |
= B N = g Y U
- PRODUCTION ) 2
= - [ e Rl R e i
= | 4800 sf _ OFFICE
- / ART STUDIO
= 100A] P
= ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
: A RV ] ‘
= 0 o e B N S T -
- } | | |
:I - —— K — — - ——= — — s 4 — - - o o — —|=— —
- 14 | : OFFICE
- PRINT SHOP PRODUCTION ART STUDIO ART STUDIO ART STUDIO ART STUDIO OFFICE | !
3l | | [112] | | | wost |||
- } 4800 sf 4800 sf 280 sf 270 T 275 sf 455 sf | "
= | ]
= v A T/ A U I B T - I -
- CORRIDOR H
- OFFICE 100C |
= 640 sf |
= \ | 1T
= 3 |
- s ] [ —— [ ——
- - W R i i a—— R— -
|II ARRREnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnni

A1.01/ 1/8"=1-0" |

| m/”
|
/"1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN N @
\at0y/

No. Issue: Date:

1 PERMIT SET 02/10/2014 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
YALE UNION

800 SE 10TH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OR 97214
|

© LEVER | architecture 2012/all rights reserved


casper
Rectangle

casper
Line

casper
Text Box
AREA OF WORK UNDER THIS PERMIT


188'-3"

48'-5" 12'-2" 11'-10" 15'-10" 15' 14 14 14 14 14 15

R - L il - - il - -
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION PRODUCTION
4 102 102 90 |
= 457 sf 300 sf
PRODUCTION

| ’ |
D e e | o B 1405
-25 "‘

|
\ \ !

|

|

|

50"
17-9"

PRODUCTION

100°

2500 sf

)

& ©

§ |
H -
S W N
L - PRODUCTION
N
I e e e e 8700 sf e e e -
5 l N
I ... | | o

ORO

®

/"1°\ SECOND FLOOR PLAN
THIS PAGE FOR REFERENCE ONLY - NO WORK ON THIS FLOOR UNDER THIS PERMIT \at0z/ = "D

S 10

-

/

/|

|

/!

/
%
*
1

/

g

/

/

/
..

A

A

A

e

No. Issue: Date:

1 PERMIT SET 02/10/2014 SECOND FLOOR PLAN
YALE UNION

800 SE 10TH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OR 97214
|

© LEVER | architecture 2012/all rights reserved


casper
Text Box
THIS PAGE FOR REFERENCE ONLY - NO WORK ON THIS FLOOR UNDER THIS PERMIT




